&ar Z1 1 11 ,d) CALL AHEAD FOR YOUR CATERING

Bakery

(508) 675-5551

GRINDERS
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato
Broccoli Rabe

with Sausage
Cheeseburger
Chicken Cutlet & Cheese
Chicken Salad
Chourico
Chourico & Chips & Cheese
Combo MB & Sausage
Corned Beef
Eggplant & Cheese
Florentine
Grilled Chicken & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Hot Ham & Cheese
Italian Grinder
Meatball
Meatless
Mediterranean
Pastrami
Pepperoni & Cheese
Prosciutto
Roast Beef
Reuben
Salami
Sausage
Seafood Salad
Steak & Onions
Thanksgiving
Tuna Salad
Turkey
Veal & Cheese

EXTRAS (per large)
Olives or Pickles
Extra Peppers
Lettuce & Tomatoes
Cheese

Meat (Cold Cuts)

LARGE

17.00
17.00

19.30
17.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
13.50
15.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00

0.60
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.30

NEEDS

944 Bedford Street

Fall River, MA 02723
ALL ORDERS SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

PLATTERS
SMALL PLATTER:
3.00 platter fee
You choose
2 Large Grinders
Feeds about 8 people

MEDIUM PLATTER:
4.00 platter fee

You choose

3-4 Large Grinders
Feeds 12-16 people

LARGE PLATTER:
5.00 platter fee

You choose

5-6 Large Grinders
Feeds 20-24 people

DESSERTS

Small Rice Pudding
45.00

Small Bread Pudding
45.00

Tiramisu Sheet
75.00

HOURS

Mon-Fri 7a.m.to 5 p.m.
Sat7a.m.to4 p.m.

Sunday CLOSED
SALADS
Small Tossed (6-10ppl) 35.00
Large Tossed (16-20ppl)  70.00
Small Antipasto 40.00
Large Antipasto 80.00
Small w/ Grilled Chicken  45.00
Large w/ Grilled Chicken  90.00
PIZZA TRAYS
Plain (30 Slices) 25.50
Chourico 28.50
(must be ordered a day ahead)
PASTAS
Small Pasta w/ Sauce 25.00
Large Pasta w/ Sauce 50.00
Small Pasta w/Meatball 40.00
Large Pasta w/Meatball 80.00
Small Chicken
Parmesan with Pasta 45.00
Large Chicken
Parmesan with Pasta 90.00
Small Spag. w/Garlic & QOil 35.00
& Broccoli 40.00
& Chicken 45.00
Large Spag. w/Garlic & Oil 70.00
& Broccoli 80.00
& Chicken 90.00
Small Meat Lasagna 45.00
Large Meat Lasagna 90.00
Small Macaroni & Cheese 45.00

Ask us about other options! We

serve cheese or meat trays, sausage
or chourico with peppers & onions,
fruit trays, veggie trays, or assorted

dessert trays.

WWW.MARZILLIS.COM
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