## Marzilli's Bakery

## CALL AHEAD FOR YOUR CATERING NEEDS

HOURS

Mon-Fri 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Sat 7 a.m. to 4 p.m. Sunday CLOSED

(508) 675-5551

ALL ORDERS SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

944 Bedford Street

Fall River, MA 02723

GRINDERS	LARGE		SALADS	
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato	17.00		Small Tossed (6-10ppl)	35.00
Broccoli Rabe	17.00		Large Tossed (16-20ppl)	70.00
with Sausage	19.30	<b>PLATTERS</b>	Small Antipasto	40.00
Cheeseburger	17.00	SMALL PLATTER:	Large Antipasto	80.00
Chicken Cutlet & Cheese	17.00	3.00 platter fee		
Chicken Salad	17.00	You choose	Small w/ Grilled Chicken	45.00
Chourico	15.00	2 Large Grinders	Large w/ Grilled Chicken	90.00
Chourico & Chips & Cheese	17.00	Feeds about 8 people		
Combo MB & Sausage	15.00		PIZZA TRAYS	
Corned Beef	17.00		Plain (30 Slices)	25.50
Eggplant & Cheese	15.00		Chourico	28.50
Florentine	17.00	MEDIUM PLATTER:	(must be ordered a day ahead)	
Grilled Chicken & Cheese	17.00	4.00 platter fee	D A CITE A C	
Ham & Cheese	15.00	You choose	PASTAS	•= ••
Hot Ham & Cheese	17.00	3-4 Large Grinders	Small Pasta w/ Sauce	25.00
Italian Grinder	13.50	Feeds 12-16 people	Large Pasta w/ Sauce	50.00
Meatball	15.00		Small Pasta w/Meatball	40.00
Meatless	15.00		Large Pasta w/Meatball	80.00
Mediterranean	17.00			
Pastrami	17.00	LARGE PLATTER:	Small Chicken	4.5.00
Pepperoni & Cheese	15.00	5.00 platter fee	Parmesan with Pasta	45.00
Prosciutto	17.00	You choose	Large Chicken	00.00
Roast Beef	17.00	5-6 Large Grinders	Parmesan with Pasta	90.00
Reuben	17.00	Feeds 20-24 people	Small Spag. w/Garlic & Oil	35.00
Salami	17.00		& Broccoli	40.00
Sausage	15.00		& Chicken	45.00
Seafood Salad	17.00	DESSERTS	Large Spag. w/Garlic & Oil	70.00
Steak & Onions	17.00	C 11 D D 1 1	& Broccoli	80.00
Thanksgiving	17.00	Small Rice Pudding	& Chicken	90.00
Tuna Salad	17.00	45.00	Cmall Mast Lassans	45.00
Turkey	17.00	Small Bread Pudding	Small Meat Lasagna	45.00
Veal & Cheese	17.00	45.00	Large Meat Lasagna	90.00
EXTRAS (per large)		Tiramisu Sheet	Small Macaroni & Cheese	45.00
Olives or Pickles	0.60	75.00	Ask us about other options!	We
Extra Peppers	1.80		serve cheese or meat trays,	
Lettuce & Tomatoes	1.80		or chourico with peppers &	0
Cheese	1.80		fruit trays, veggie trays, or	
Meat (Cold Cuts)	2.30		dessert trays.	abborteu

## WWW.MARZILLIS.COM